
Asian Junior Championship Fujairah 2019

Session Results

Session 4

FRI 11 OCT 2019  15:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 16 Light Fly (48kg) RUSTAMOV Iskandarbek TJK
CHONGTHAM Bishwamitra IND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRQ NASER Firas Suhail UKR
KOR
EST
SRI
JOR

YULIIA Semko
KIM Ju Hyun
JAKOV Peterson
THILAKARATHNE Lakshman
AL KASBEH Mohammed

29:28
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 17 Light Fly (48kg) ALDAMZHAROV Bekzat KAZ
SULAIMANOV Kutretbek KGZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PHI MAXIMO Abalos IND
UAE
FIN
EST
UKR

NAYAK Rajesh Kumar
ALKHOORI Mohammed
JUTILA Terhi
JAKOV Peterson
YULIIA Semko

30:27
29:28
29:28
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 18 Light Fly (48kg) YU Ching-Wei TPE
ALRASHIDI Falah KUW

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV Aleksandr SRI
JOR
KOR
FIN
UKR

THILAKARATHNE Lakshman
AL KASBEH Mohammed
KIM Ju Hyun
JUTILA Terhi
YULIIA Semko

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:24
30:26

RED
BLUE

4 19 Feather (57kg) ABUNAB Abdul Rahman Hamza PLE
CHEN Xinlin CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND NAYAK Rajesh Kumar JOR
EST
KOR
PHI
FIN

AL KASBEH Mohammed
JAKOV Peterson
KIM Ju Hyun
MAXIMO Abalos
JUTILA Terhi

27:30
27:30
27:30
25:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 20 Feather (57kg) AL KURDI Eisa UAE
FARIDI Abolfazl IRI BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI THILAKARATHNE Lakshman UKR
UZB
IND
EST
IRQ

YULIIA Semko
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
NAYAK Rajesh Kumar
JAKOV Peterson
NASER Firas Suhail

9:10
9:10
8:10
8:10
9:10

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


